Positie
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11
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18

5 kM Dames 16 t/m 39

Naam
JEANNE VAN ZUILEN
ANNE BRAAM
NADINE WILLEMS
JADE MAASSEN
BABET MEURS
EMMA HAAK
MONIQUE PEPERKAMP
KIRA THEUNISSE
MINKE SCHEFFER
AMY TINGEN
STERRE SIJMONS
SARA HOLKENBORG
HANNEKE BISPERINK
DOMINIQUE AARNTZEN-PFEIL
NENA KEMPER
JET AARNTZEN
MELISSA VAN DEELEN
EMMA VEENSTRA

Woonplaats
DOETINCHEM
DOORNENBURG
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
HAALDEREN
BEMMEL
GROESSEN
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
ZEVENAAR

Loop 1
00:22:31:653
00:25:27:163
00:24:42:527
00:24:32:500
00:26:47:772
00:27:30:594
00:30:57:952
00:28:37:029
00:28:47:316
00:29:54:242
00:29:42:371
00:30:06:260
00:30:33:500
00:33:31:505

00:39:20:844

Loop 2
00:23:16:271
00:23:53:519
00:24:26:159
00:26:47:855
00:26:10:591
00:22:24:647
00:26:58:255
00:27:52:887
00:29:33:879
00:28:28:079
00:29:48:534
00:28:47:639
00:29:44:743
00:31:54:039
00:32:33:583
00:32:35:911
00:39:59:551

Loop 3
00:23:31:927
00:23:52:168

00:26:07:168

00:31:11:840
00:28:11:416
00:29:28:351
00:30:01:416
00:29:30:336
00:30:48:264
00:29:57:320
00:30:55:689
00:31:49:656
00:32:15:424
00:32:18:104

Loop 4
00:22:09:109
00:22:15:229
00:23:27:316
00:26:15:035
00:28:17:627
00:30:07:084
00:27:43:364
00:26:01:276

00:29:11:659

00:31:18:587
00:30:54:796
00:30:53:435
00:40:54:875

Eindtijd
01:08:12:689
01:09:23:668
01:12:03:362
01:15:05:827
01:19:50:662
01:21:58:812
01:23:29:683
01:23:46:700
01:24:23:567
01:25:36:571
01:27:52:657
01:28:42:564
01:28:51:219
01:31:13:932
01:35:02:282
01:35:43:803
01:35:47:450
02:00:15:270



